
9

1

2

19

25

3

13

20

6

16

10

17

14

75

12

18

24

11

15

21

29

8

22

3028

26

4

27

23 23

EB
ER

I47
5

STITT

AIRPORT

AL
BO

N

RIV
ER

DUTCH

GARDEN

OHIO TURNPIKE

WECKER
LY

CR
ISS

EY

SALISBURY

MAUMEE WESTERN

MU
D

FIN
ZE

L

HO
LLO

W
AY

W
HIT

EH
OU

SE
 SP

EN
CE

R
TEX

AS

RUS
SEL

L

WATERVILLE

ANTHONY W
AYN

E

MONCLOVA

W
AT

ER
VIL

LE 
MO

NC
LO

VA

JER
OM

E

US24

ST
RA

YE
R

DUSSEL

PERRYSBURG HOLLAND

HO
LLA

ND
 SY

LV
AN

IA

ILLINOIS

BRIARFIELD

MC
CO

RD

RA
NC

AM
P

MANLEY
PROVIDENCE

MONCLOVA

GARDEN

US
24

US
24

MONCLOVA
INDEX BOARDS

https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_1.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_2.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_3.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_4.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_5.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_6.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_7.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_8.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_9.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_10.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_11.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_12.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_13.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_14.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_15.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_16.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_17.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_18.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_19.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_20.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_21.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_22.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_23.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_23.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_24.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_25.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_26.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_27.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_28.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_29.pdf
https://cdn.toledo.oh.gov/uploads/documents/Plan-Commission/Zoning-Maps/Monclova_Twp/Monclova_30.pdf



